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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 24The Steel City Bowl
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 5079

President: Derrick Strothers    Vice President: Dustin Webb is on Lane 13
Secretary: Jon Bohner is on Lane 12    Treasurer: Mike Finken Jr. is on Lane 6

STANDINGS UPLOADED TO LEAGUECRETARY.COM - LEAGUE ID# 45074

ENTERING AVERAGE CAP IS: 1126            BLIND SCORE IS: 180

WEEKLY LEAGUE AVG:     Men 218.8          Women: 198.7
SEASON LEAGUE AVG:     Men: 214.2          Women: 193.7

ANY ISSUES/CORRECTIONS, EMAIL: GaryPiripavelMemorial@gmail.com

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 23 1 #hashtags 262½ 157½ 1098 65955 1238 3524
2 5 2 Gebhardt's 2 255½ 164½ 1117 66699 1261 3531
3 17 7 Storm Nation 250½ 169½ 1116 67285 1299 3628
4 20 16 Strohl's Sanitation 241½ 178½ 1072 64149 1198 3520
5 21 3 Hawk Drilling 240 180 1132 67040 1272 3576
6 19 5 Bowler X #1 239 181 1098 66012 1252 3608
7 7 4 Key Global 236½ 183½ 1086 65611 1282 3517
8 24 12 Johnstone Supply 223½ 196½ 1084 64983 1260 3591
9 11 24 The Dry Boards 222½ 197½ 1052 63569 1270 3546

10 9 22 39 Boards 221 199 1072 64464 1226 3516
11 1 6 Rego Machine 218 202 1071 64374 1201 3528
12 8 17 Ted's Tours 207 213 1058 63672 1168 3412
13 16 9 Chomitzky Lawn Care 206 214 1060 63546 1234 3518
14 14 11 Gebhardt's 202½ 217½ 1049 63338 1302 3721
15 22 10 Dynamite Shirt Printing 200 220 1051 63456 1205 3416
16 10 15 TintBoss Studios 199½ 220½ 1060 63666 1287 3532
17 13 18 Stone Struck 198 222 1048 62310 1184 3454
18 3 8 Knight Protection 194 226 1037 62327 1201 3451
19 18 14 Zach Michener LLC 193 227 1043 63931 1281 3440
20 15 20 Se-Wy-Co Beverage 192½ 227½ 1037 62178 1165 3389
21 12 13 Steel City Brewboys 185 235 1040 62789 1181 3343
22 4 21 TCM 179 241 1027 61682 1141 3339
23 6 19 THE REJECTS 177½ 242½ 1081 61308 1152 3305
24 2 23 Nana's Oasis 95½ 324½ 839 52235 1104 3072

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Gebhardt's 2 1170 1184 1153 3507 17½ <---> Ted's Tours 1085 1111 1106 3302 3½
3-4 Key Global 1112 1153 1270 3535 18 <---> THE REJECTS 1068 989 952 3009 3
5-6 Rego Machine 1087 1115 1047 3249 16 <---> TCM 1071 1006 912 2989 5
7-8 Knight Protection 969 1116 1048 3133 16½ <---> Nana's Oasis 959 1032 1073 3064 4½

9-10 Stone Struck 1016 961 1083 3060 4½ <---> Chomitzky Lawn Care 1234 1106 1178 3518 16½
11-12 Se-Wy-Co Beverage 1114 1059 1005 3178 6 <---> Gebhardt's 1166 1104 1179 3449 15
13-14 39 Boards 1164 1155 1197 3516 13½ <---> Steel City Brewboys 1101 1160 1153 3414 7½
15-16 The Dry Boards 1059 1108 996 3163 13 <---> TintBoss Studios 937 1014 1110 3061 8
17-18 #hashtags 1126 1120 1098 3344 13½ <---> Dynamite Shirt Printin 1026 1028 1134 3188 7½
19-20 Hawk Drilling 1148 1272 1062 3482 7½ <---> Johnstone Supply 1131 1303 1312 3746 13½
21-22 Bowler X #1 1076 1188 1074 3338 15 <---> Zach Michener LLC 1086 1029 1059 3174 6
23-24 Storm Nation 1230 1195 1108 3533 9 <---> Strohl's Sanitation 1176 1226 1238 3640 12

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk21  01/31   6- 23   8- 21   2- 19   4- 17  22- 15  24- 13  18- 11  20-  9   7- 14   5- 16   3- 10   1- 12
Wk22  02/07 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 13
Wk23  02/14   8- 19   6- 17   4- 23   2- 21  24- 11  22-  9  20- 15  18- 13   3- 16   1- 14   7- 12   5- 10

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1302 Gebhardt's 1299 Storm Nation 1287 TintBoss Studios
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Scratch Series 3721 Gebhardt's 3628 Storm Nation 3608 Bowler X #1
Handicap Game 1328 TintBoss Studios 1314 Gebhardt's 1312 Johnstone Supply
Handicap Series 3757 Gebhardt's 3746 Johnstone Supply 3655 TintBoss Studios

Men Scratch Game 300 Steven Kirkpatrick 300 Lee Sandt 300 Kevin Karp
300 Ross Winiarz 300 Paul Koba 300 Larry Fricker Jr.
300 Brandon Henritzy 300 Harry Rieger 300 Billy Bauer
300 Chris Kline 300 Ron Wynkoop 300 Sal Cicero
300 Austin Slater 300 Mark Moyer II 300 Chris Slater
300 Nick Cassium 300 Brent Tishuk 300 Wayne Fleming Jr.
300 Kendrix Burriss 300 Tim Belese 300 Anthony Johnston
300 Mike Burd 300 Tyler Vitelli 300 Matt Walsh

Scratch Series 845 Lee Sandt 826 Sal Cicero 824 Brent Frisch
Handicap Game 300 Steven Kirkpatrick 300 Lee Sandt 300 Kevin Karp

300 Ross Winiarz 300 Paul Koba 300 Larry Fricker Jr.
300 Brandon Henritzy 300 Harry Rieger 300 Billy Bauer
300 Chris Kline 300 Ron Wynkoop 300 Sal Cicero
300 Austin Slater 300 Mark Moyer II 300 Chris Slater
300 Nick Cassium 300 Brent Tishuk 300 Wayne Fleming Jr.
300 Kendrix Burriss 300 Tim Belese 300 Anthony Johnston
300 Mike Burd 300 Tyler Vitelli 300 Matt Walsh

Handicap Series 845 Lee Sandt 826 Sal Cicero 824 Brent Frisch

Women Scratch Game 300 Ashley Leindecker 300 Jenna Henderson 299 Krista Sandt
Scratch Series 772 Nicole Walker 771 Jenna Henderson 752 Krista Sandt

Handicap Game 300 Ashley Leindecker 300 Jenna Henderson 299 Krista Sandt
Handicap Series 772 Nicole Walker 771 Jenna Henderson 752 Krista Sandt

High Individual Match Points
Men 43.5 Darren Flynn 43 Anthony Johnston 42 Aaron Smith 40.5 Jeff Sanders
Women 34 Krista Sandt 33.5 Ashley Leindecker 32.5 Jenna Henderson 29 Jenna Garman

Team Rosters
Points Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg Won -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg Won -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - #hashtags  Lane 23  Avg=1098
Wayne Fleming Jr. 12449 57 218 40.0 206 201 239 646
Dan Schriner 12901 60 215 37.5 222 266 236 724
Terry Heckman 12841 57 225 34.0 214 244 229 687
Rich Salobecke 13413 60 223 34.5 253 221 226 700
Timothy Butz 12393 57 217 32.5 231 188 168 587

2 - Gebhardt's 2  Lane 5  Avg=1117
Jeff Bosak 13622 60 227 33.5 224 227 209 660
Andrew Edelman 12039 57 211 38.0 201 199 209 609
Tim Stuart Jr. 5531 24 230 14.0 236 266 236 738
Charles L. Harris 10744 48 223 27.5 245 225 244 714
Brent Frisch 10183 45 226 23.0 264 267 255 786
Anthony Gable 7352 33 222 23.0 0

3 - Hawk Drilling  Lane 21  Avg=1132
Nathaniel Burns 3554 15 236 11.0 238 266 224 728
Brian Kopack 9938 48 207 23.0 172 226 169 567
Tom Zellers 8672 41 211 23.0 224 234 458
Darren Flynn 14197 60 236 43.5 279 268 225 772
Anthony Johnston 14549 60 242 43.0 279 288 210 777
Tim Belese 9883 45 219 26.0 0
VACANT 720 4 180 0.5 180 180

4 - Key Global  Lane 7  Avg=1086
Kendrix D. Burriss 12959 60 215 35.5 183 205 268 656
Nicole L. Walker 9130 45 202 20.0 258 259 255 772
Zach Smolin 13410 60 223 38.0 198 235 246 679
Jacob Snyder 13148 60 219 29.0 204 235 246 685
Bryan Ramsey 8204 36 227 19.0 263 213 249 725

5 - Bowler X #1  Lane 19  Avg=1098
Adam Zimmer 10414 48 216 29.5 224 233 224 681
Michael J. Hartkorn 11495 57 201 28.0 194 220 193 607
Krista Sandt 12665 60 211 34.0 171 189 192 552
Lee Sandt 14074 60 234 37.5 259 300 226 785
Larry Fricker Jr. 13470 57 236 37.0 228 246 239 713

6 - Rego Machine  Lane 1  Avg=1071
Ron Rego Jr. 11516 60 191 25.0 225 222 177 624
Rusty Fink 13350 60 222 34.0 238 199 205 642
Joe Jancsarics Jr. 12217 57 214 33.0 214 229 235 678
Dustin Rego 11646 54 215 24.0 203 251 182 636
Ron Wynkoop 13091 57 229 26.0 207 214 248 669

7 - Storm Nation  Lane 17  Avg=1116
Tyler Vitelli 12132 54 224 33.0 278 248 247 773
John M. Sager 11310 51 221 31.5 275 226 191 692
Jason P. Stout 11392 54 210 26.5 200 200 212 612
Harry Rieger 13301 57 233 36.0 249 277 255 781
Brent Tishuk 13724 60 228 35.5 228 244 203 675

8 - Knight Protection  Lane 3  Avg=1037
Ken Rutt 9330 48 194 22.0 193 184 191 568
John Gugliotta Jr. 11327 60 188 15.5 164 214 164 542
Mike J. Burd 12080 54 223 30.0 224 216 256 696
Bill Henderson 12226 57 214 29.0 176 247 221 644
Steve Smith 13088 60 218 30.0 212 255 216 683
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Points Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg Won -1- -2- -3- Total Name Pins  Gms Avg Won -1- -2- -3- Total
9 - Chomitzky Lawn Care  Lane 16  Avg=1060
Tom Anthony 12889 60 214 33.5 221 180 257 658
Jeffrey Miller 11535 56 205 30.0 265 226 254 745
Steven Miller 11410 54 211 27.0 265 268 211 744
Zachary Borger 9272 45 206 15.5 279 226 236 741
Nicholas DiBucci 4708 21 224 12.0 204 206 220 630
Ken Borger Jr. 9279 42 220 21.0 0

10 - Dynamite Shirt Printing  Lane 22  Avg=1051
Jermaine Thomas 11936 57 209 25.0 183 181 279 643
Matt Slater 12395 60 206 29.0 168 160 236 564
Steve Cortright 10770 54 199 21.0 203 269 193 665
Chris Slater 11648 54 215 32.0 266 189 187 642
Nick Cassium 12037 54 222 32.0 168 191 201 560

11 - Gebhardt's  Lane 14  Avg=1049
Michael Murray 11135 54 206 20.0 233 223 276 732
Steve Hagy 12289 57 215 28.0 224 243 193 660
Mike Meischeid 12429 60 207 24.5 244 236 229 709
Matt Walsh 11985 57 210 26.0 197 211 248 656
Kevin Vincent 12699 60 211 31.0 268 191 233 692

12 - Johnstone Supply  Lane 24  Avg=1084
Jeff Sanders 12549 54 232 40.5 243 234 233 710
Kevin Leindecker 3766 18 209 9.0 226 266 265 757
Ashley Leindecker 11836 56 211 33.5 248 300 548
Tommy Blair 12970 60 216 31.5 248 256 234 738
Dave Hudock 12334 57 216 20.5 183 247 228 658
Paul Koba 10808 51 211 24.0 0
VACANT 2340 13 180 6.5 180 180

13 - Steel City Brewboys  Lane 12  Avg=1040
Owen Darby 13917 57 244 36.0 279 222 228 729
Paul Darby 10594 60 176 17.0 165 250 253 668
Dominic Farole 9236 45 205 23.5 206 204 197 607
Larry Fricker Sr. 10414 51 204 13.0 211 257 226 694
Jon Bohner 12693 60 211 30.5 212 199 221 632

14 - Zach Michener LLC  Lane 18  Avg=1043
Aaron Winiarz 4731 27 175 2.0 203 210 127 540
David Evans 11462 57 201 19.0 192 204 243 639
Jenna Garman 10656 50 213 29.0 208 240 220 668
Seth Evans 13087 60 218 36.0 225 136 205 566
Ross J. Winiarz 13496 57 236 30.0 209 190 215 614

15 - TintBoss Studios  Lane 10  Avg=1060
Allen H. Lindsey 9454 48 196 18.0 168 147 236 551
Scott Weinberg 11457 57 201 27.5 216 160 150 526
Steven Kirkpatrick 12481 57 218 27.5 180 236 257 673
Taylor Lindsey 8745 39 224 21.5 160 235 267 662
Mark W. Moyer II 12650 57 221 27.0 213 236 200 649

16 - Strohl's Sanitation  Lane 20  Avg=1072
Mike Council Jr. 13152 60 219 34.0 223 267 236 726
Tim Roof 8130 39 208 12.0 244 235 222 701
Aaron Smith 12809 60 213 42.0 177 278 251 706
Tony McCoy 13198 60 219 40.5 277 201 278 756
Brett Strohl 12836 60 213 30.0 215 205 211 631
Tommy C. Tatum 7055 36 195 18.0 0

17 - Ted's Tours  Lane 8  Avg=1058
Billy Bauer 10323 48 215 22.5 202 195 200 597
John Aldinger 9728 48 202 23.0 166 223 205 594
Anthony Castoro 11908 57 208 31.5 181 202 256 639
Derek Malek 12786 57 224 31.0 225 257 234 716
Ted Long 11929 57 209 20.0 264 187 164 615

18 - Stone Struck  Lane 13  Avg=1048
Jason Brown 10742 51 210 26.0 224 202 192 618
John Lapp 9750 48 203 27.0 166 151 193 510
Al Webb 12128 60 202 27.5 213 209 200 622
Dustin Webb 12531 60 208 32.0 210 157 236 603
Austin D. Slater 10157 45 225 31.0 199 238 258 695
Douglas Head 9866 48 205 19.5 0

19 - THE REJECTS  Lane 6  Avg=1081
Jason Gehret 10642 51 208 26.0 209 202 179 590
Derek Spence Sr. 10267 54 190 20.5 143 138 136 417
Chris Kline 9837 45 218 27.0 258 202 202 662
Brian Dilley 4795 21 228 12.0 201 200 219 620
Sal Cicero 6425 27 237 15.0 257 247 216 720
Mike Finken Jr. 8584 44 195 16.0 0
Stefon E. Judge Sr. 8201 42 195 13.0 0

20 - Se-Wy-Co Beverage  Lane 15  Avg=1037
Brandon Henritzy 10336 45 229 35.0 300 238 211 749
George Breinig Jr. 10304 57 180 8.0 207 192 190 589
Keith Henritzy 11793 60 196 26.0 158 168 134 460
Allen Moll 11484 54 212 22.0 210 237 255 702
Robert Laubach 1988 9 220 5.0 234 219 210 663
Kevin J. Karp 12426 57 218 32.5 0

21 - TCM  Lane 4  Avg=1027
Ashley Nedley 11664 60 194 25.5 247 190 156 593
Charles W. Harris 10559 51 207 25.0 155 211 178 544
Jessica L. Bendekovitz 11475 60 191 14.0 184 139 164 487
Daniel J. Palmeri 12560 60 209 29.0 180 193 216 589
Jim Bendekovitz 13578 60 226 33.5 269 237 162 668

22 - 39 Boards  Lane 9  Avg=1072
Jenna Henderson 12519 54 231 32.5 236 249 279 764
Bobby Dunham 11794 60 196 30.0 230 225 256 711
Dustin Heckman 9791 45 217 23.5 206 256 195 657
Zach Dunham 12345 60 205 30.0 225 224 255 704
TJ Clark 13402 60 223 32.0 267 201 212 680
Aaron C. Heckman 12373 54 229 32.5 0

23 - Nana's Oasis  Lane 2  Avg=839
Cindy Lou Lapp 8430 51 165 2.5 139 134 152 425
Trina K. Weinberg 9998 54 185 14.0 171 212 200 583
Jessica Brown 8550 54 158 5.0 206 186 149 541
Sarah Bellis 7993 48 166 6.0 129 141 177 447
Bob Kunkel 3483 21 165 2.5 135 180 216 531
Jennifer Rieger 6952 38 182 8.5 0

24 - The Dry Boards  Lane 11  Avg=1052
Antonio N. Pagan Jr. 6068 30 202 15.0 143 197 179 519
Rich Miller 11700 57 205 22.5 220 225 175 620
Brian Foellner 10231 45 227 30.0 225 238 190 653
Robert Cowitch Jr. 11975 57 210 28.0 247 192 249 688
Barry Gangwer 11234 54 208 28.0 216 248 195 659
Jacob R. Kerstetter 10315 45 229 28.0 0

Average List of All Members of This League
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Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

1 Darby, Owen 249 244.16 13917 57
2 Johnston, Anthony 235 242.48 14549 60
3 Cicero, Sal 238 237.96 6425 27
4 Burns, Nathaniel 217 236.93 3554 15
5 Winiarz, Ross J. 234 236.77 13496 57
6 Flynn, Darren 237 236.62 14197 60
7 Fricker Jr., Larry 231 236.32 13470 57
8 Bermudez, Jonathan M. 215 234.75 2817 12
9 Poandl, John 220 234.67 1408 6

10 Sandt, Lee 232 234.57 14074 60
11 Rieger, Harry 230 233.35 13301 57
12 Beichey, Matthew 224 233.28 4199 18
13 Sanders, Jeff 225 232.39 12549 54
14 Henderson, Jenna 215 231.83 12519 54
15 Stuart Jr., Tim 224 230.46 5531 24
16 Henritzy, Brandon 225 229.69 10336 45
17 Wynkoop, Ron 229 229.67 13091 57
18 Tack, Greg 225 229.50 5508 24
19 Kerstetter, Jacob R. 217 229.22 10315 45
20 Heckman, Aaron C. 217 229.13 12373 54
21 Tishuk, Brent 237 228.73 13724 60
22 Dilley, Brian 227 228.33 4795 21
23 Mack, James 223 227.93 3419 15
24 Ramsey, Bryan 227 227.89 8204 36
25 Foellner, Brian 234 227.36 10231 45
26 Bosak, Jeff 230 227.03 13622 60
27 Bendekovitz, Jim 217 226.30 13578 60
28 Frisch, Brent 227 226.29 10183 45
29 Slater, Austin D. 219 225.71 10157 45
30 Heckman, Terry 214 225.28 12841 57
31 Vitelli, Tyler 220 224.67 12132 54
32 Malek, Derek 213 224.32 12786 57
33 Lindsey, Taylor 215 224.23 8745 39
34 DiBucci, Nicholas 215 224.19 4708 21
35 Vitelli, Francis 215 224.11 2017 9
36 Harris, Charles L. 227 223.83 10744 48
37 Burd, Mike J. 215 223.70 12080 54
38 Salobecke, Rich 223 223.55 13413 60
39 Smolin, Zach 212 223.50 13410 60
40 Clark, TJ 239 223.37 13402 60
41 Cassium, Nick 230 222.91 12037 54
42 Gable, Anthony 226 222.79 7352 33
43 Fink, Rusty 213 222.50 13350 60
44 Gillenwater, Charles 221 222.17 1333 6
45 Moyer II, Mark W. 213 221.93 12650 57
46 Sager, John M. 215 221.76 11310 51
47 Thear, Bob 222 221.67 4655 21
48 Borger Jr., Ken 225 220.93 9279 42
49 Laubach, Robert 220 220.89 1988 9
50 McCoy, Tony 214 219.97 13198 60
51 Belese, Tim 220 219.62 9883 45
52 Council Jr., Mike 211 219.20 13152 60
53 Snyder, Jacob 218 219.13 13148 60
54 Kirkpatrick, Steven 211 218.96 12481 57
55 Kline, Chris 210 218.60 9837 45
56 Fleming Jr., Wayne 225 218.40 12449 57
57 Smith, Steve 221 218.13 13088 60
58 Evans, Seth 215 218.12 13087 60
59 Karp, Kevin J. 217 218.00 12426 57
60 Heckman, Dustin 234 217.58 9791 45
61 Agnello, Molly 220 217.50 1305 6
62 Butz, Timothy 231 217.42 12393 57
63 Zimmer, Adam 224 216.96 10414 48
64 Hudock, Dave 208 216.39 12334 57

65 Blair, Tommy 217 216.17 12970 60
66 Kitchen, Chris J. 214 216.06 3889 18
67 Miller, Stephen 216 216.00 648 3
68 Burriss, Kendrix D. 208 215.98 12959 60
69 Slater, Chris 217 215.70 11648 54
70 Rego, Dustin 220 215.67 11646 54
71 Wilmot, Eric 217 215.67 1294 6
72 Hagy, Steve 221 215.60 12289 57
73 Bauer, Billy 220 215.06 10323 48
74 Schriner, Dan 220 215.02 12901 60
75 Anthony, Tom 209 214.82 12889 60
76 Ibrahim, Zakee 204 214.63 5151 24
77 Henderson, Bill 221 214.49 12226 57
78 Jancsarics Jr., Joe 216 214.33 12217 57
79 Strohl, Brett 219 213.93 12836 60
80 Smith, Aaron 212 213.48 12809 60
81 Garman, Jenna 202 213.12 10656 50
82 Moll, Allen 220 212.67 11484 54
83 Polash, Patrick 217 212.47 3187 15
84 Cicero, Olivia 192 212.33 637 3
85 Koba, Paul 218 211.92 10808 51
86 Vincent, Kevin 219 211.65 12699 60
87 Bohner, Jon 210 211.55 12693 60
88 Jennings, Mike 207 211.53 3173 15
89 Zellers, Tom 217 211.51 8672 41
90 Leindecker, Ashley 213 211.36 11836 56
91 Miller, Steven 206 211.30 11410 54
92 Edelman, Andrew 216 211.21 12039 57
93 Sandt, Krista 208 211.08 12665 60
94 Stout, Jason P. 213 210.96 11392 54
95 Brown, Jason 204 210.63 10742 51
96 Walsh, Matt 211 210.26 11985 57
97 Cowitch Jr., Robert 206 210.09 11975 57
98 Ortwein, Adam T. 222 209.83 1259 6
99 Thomas, Jermaine 224 209.40 11936 57

100 Kramer, Chris D. 226 209.33 1884 9
101 Tasillo, Greg 217 209.33 628 3
102 Palmeri, Daniel J. 198 209.33 12560 60
103 Long, Ted 216 209.28 11929 57
104 Leindecker, Kevin 209 209.22 3766 18
105 Zellner, Brandon 199 209.00 1881 9
106 Castoro, Anthony 210 208.91 11908 57
107 Webb, Dustin 210 208.85 12531 60
108 Gehret, Jason 210 208.67 10642 51
109 Roof, Tim 223 208.46 8130 39
110 Gangwer, Barry 208 208.04 11234 54
111 Havas, Greg E. 216 208.00 624 3
112 Lattig Sr, Eugene 218 208.00 624 3
113 Bergland, Tyrone D. 212 207.93 3119 15
114 Meischeid, Mike 210 207.15 12429 60
115 Kopack, Brian 208 207.04 9938 48
116 Harris, Charles W. 198 207.04 10559 51
117 Slater, Matt 208 206.58 12395 60
118 Martens, Mike 218 206.56 1859 9
119 Murray, Michael 207 206.20 11135 54
120 Borger, Zachary 216 206.04 9272 45
121 Miller, Jeffrey 215 205.98 11535 56
122 Dunham, Zach 221 205.75 12345 60
123 Ott, Brent B. 200 205.67 617 3
124 Head, Douglas 211 205.54 9866 48
125 Miller, Rich 209 205.26 11700 57
126 Farole, Dominic 206 205.24 9236 45
127 Katsaros, John 228 205.17 4924 24
128 Mucklin, Dylan 212 204.67 614 3
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Book True Book True
Name Avg Average Pins  Gms Name Avg Average Pins  Gms

129 Fricker Sr., Larry 217 204.20 10414 51
130 **Samuelson, Josh 223 204.00 612 3
131 Shiner, Scott 212 203.83 1223 6
132 Allen, Justin 220 203.67 611 3
133 Lapp, John 201 203.13 9750 48
134 Walker, Nicole L. 219 202.89 9130 45
135 Aldinger, John 201 202.67 9728 48
136 Pagan Jr., Antonio N. 202 202.27 6068 30
137 Webb, Al 213 202.13 12128 60
138 Hartkorn, Michael J. 214 201.67 11495 57
139 Evans, David 209 201.09 11462 57
140 Weinberg, Scott 200 201.00 11457 57
141 Henderson, Jan 194 200.78 1807 9
142 Ortwein, Tony 212 200.33 601 3
143 Wilson, Xavier 201 200.00 600 3
144 Rapoport, Sabian 213 199.95 4199 21
145 Cortright, Steve 187 199.44 10770 54
146 Hittinger, Andrew 188 198.50 1191 6
147 Rooks, Christopher 219 198.33 595 3
148 Harris, Barbara 200 197.00 591 3
149 Lindsey, Allen H. 208 196.96 9454 48
150 Dunham, Bobby 210 196.57 11794 60
151 Henritzy, Keith 199 196.55 11793 60
152 Luszik, Richard 202 196.17 1177 6

153 Tatum, Tommy C. 205 195.97 7055 36
154 Judge Sr., Stefon E. 196 195.26 8201 42
155 Finken Jr., Mike 209 195.09 8584 44
156 Nedley, Ashley 193 194.40 11664 60
157 Rutt, Ken 209 194.38 9330 48
158 Rego Jr., Ron 198 191.93 11516 60
159 Bendekovitz, Jessica L. 196 191.25 11475 60
160 Spence Sr., Derek 193 190.13 10267 54
161 Gugliotta Jr., John 201 188.78 11327 60
162 Rooks, Tim 201 188.67 566 3
163 Brinker, Richie 202 187.00 561 3
164 Pearson, Mike 222 186.00 1674 9
165 Weinberg, Trina K. 185 185.15 9998 54
166 Rieger, Jennifer 185 182.95 6952 38
167 Breinig Jr., George 154 180.77 10304 57
168 Darby, Paul 181 176.57 10594 60
169 Winiarz, Aaron 192 175.22 4731 27
170 Ruiz, Willie 220 170.50 2046 12
171 Bellis, Sarah 171 166.52 7993 48
172 Kunkel, Bob 158 165.86 3483 21
173 Lapp, Cindy Lou 161 165.29 8430 51
174 Robaey, Jenna 205 163.33 490 3
175 Brown, Jessica 167 158.33 8550 54
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